
STARTERSSTARTERS
C R I S PY  B R US S E L  S P R O U TSC R I S PY  B R US S E L  S P R O U TS

Honey balsamic roasted, cr ispy maple bacon $8.99Honey balsamic roasted, cr ispy maple bacon $8.99

M AC  &  C H E E S EM AC  &  C H E E S E
Cheddar, mozz, gouda $8.99Cheddar, mozz, gouda $8.99

R OA ST E D  C AU L I F LOW E RR OA ST E D  C AU L I F LOW E R
Breaded, parmesan, garl ic $9.99Breaded, parmesan, garl ic $9.99

O L I V E S  &  F E TA  O L I V E S  &  F E TA  $8.99$8.99

F R E N C H  F R I E SF R E N C H  F R I E S
Seasoned $5.99  |   Truff le parmesan $7.99Seasoned $5.99  |   Truff le parmesan $7.99

SALADSSALADS
Chicken $3.99 •  Steak $7.99 Chicken $3.99 •  Steak $7.99 

Shrimp  |   Gri l led or Blackened $5.99Shrimp  |   Gri l led or Blackened $5.99

G R E E KG R E E K
Mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, red onion,  Mixed greens, tomato, cucumber, red onion,  

peppers,  oregano, feta, ol ives, v inaigrette $10.99peppers,  oregano, feta, ol ives, v inaigrette $10.99

C H O P P E DC H O P P E D
Mixed greens, chickpea, tomato, carrot ,  red quinoa, corn, black beans, Mixed greens, chickpea, tomato, carrot ,  red quinoa, corn, black beans, 

peppers,  cucumbers, avocado, feta, tzatzik i  $10.99peppers,  cucumbers, avocado, feta, tzatzik i  $10.99

SO U T H W E STSO U T H W E ST
Mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots,  corn, black beans,  Mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots,  corn, black beans,  

red onion, avocado, queso fresco, sr iracha ranch $10.99red onion, avocado, queso fresco, sr iracha ranch $10.99

A R U GU L A  A R U GU L A  A P P L EA P P L E
Candied walnuts,  dr ied cranberr ies,  blue cheese, v inaigrette  $9.99Candied walnuts,  dr ied cranberr ies,  blue cheese, v inaigrette  $9.99

C A E SA RC A E SA R
Romaine, croutons, parmesan  $9.99Romaine, croutons, parmesan  $9.99

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES
Served with chipsServed with chips

R EU B E NR EU B E N
Corned beef,  kraut ,  Swiss,  di jon, Russian, rye $9.99Corned beef,  kraut ,  Swiss,  di jon, Russian, rye $9.99

Z E ST Y  C H I C K E NZ E ST Y  C H I C K E N
Avocado, bacon, cheddar,  sr iracha, ranch, br ioche $9.99Avocado, bacon, cheddar,  sr iracha, ranch, br ioche $9.99

C L A S S I C  S M O K E D  SA L M O NC L A S S I C  S M O K E D  SA L M O N
Lettuce, tomato, onion, Lettuce, tomato, onion, 

di l l  cream cheese, toasted bagel $13.99di l l  cream cheese, toasted bagel $13.99

H E A LT H Y  W R A PH E A LT H Y  W R A P
Romaine, arugula ,  onion, pepper, carrot $9.99Romaine, arugula ,  onion, pepper, carrot $9.99

A P P L E  B B Q  P U L L E D  C H I C K E NA P P L E  B B Q  P U L L E D  C H I C K E N
Shredded BBQ chicken, homemade slaw with apples,  Shredded BBQ chicken, homemade slaw with apples,  

di jon, honey, toasted brioche $11 .99di jon, honey, toasted brioche $11 .99

DAV E ’S  ST E A K  SA N DW I C HDAV E ’S  ST E A K  SA N DW I C H
Filet ,  horseradish aiol i ,  br ioche $14.99Filet ,  horseradish aiol i ,  br ioche $14.99

C H I C K E N  C H E E S E  ST E A KC H I C K E N  C H E E S E  ST E A K
Sautéed onion & pepper, american $11 .99Sautéed onion & pepper, american $11 .99

B LTB LT
Crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, white toast $11 .99Crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, white toast $11 .99

B L AC K E N E D  ST E A K  O R  C H I C K E N  B U R R I TOB L AC K E N E D  ST E A K  O R  C H I C K E N  B U R R I TO
Avocado, black beans, corn, peppers,  pico de gal lo,  r ice $12.99Avocado, black beans, corn, peppers,  pico de gal lo,  r ice $12.99

SOUP OF THE DAYSOUP OF THE DAY
$6.99 $6.99 

KIDSKIDS
Pasta  |   Butter or Sauce $5.99  |   Chicken Tenders & Fries $7,99Pasta  |   Butter or Sauce $5.99  |   Chicken Tenders & Fries $7,99

Gri l led Cheese $5.99  |   PB & Jel ly $5.99 Gri l led Cheese $5.99  |   PB & Jel ly $5.99 

H O US E  R E DSH O US E  R E DS
Me r l o t   |   C a b e r n e t  Me r l o t   |   C a b e r n e t  

$ 6 .9 9$ 6 .9 9

H O US E  W H I T E SH O US E  W H I T E S
Pi n o t  G r i g i o   |   C h a rd o n n a y  P i n o t  G r i g i o   |   C h a rd o n n a y  

$ 6 .9 9$ 6 .9 9

B E E RSB E E RS
B u d  L ig h t   |   B l u e  Mo o nB u d  L i g h t   |   B l u e  Mo o n

He i n e ke n   |   I PAHe i n e ke n   |   I PA

SA N G R I ASA N G R I A
Re d   |   W h i te   $ 6 .9 9Re d   |   W h i te   $ 6 .9 9

CU CU M B E R  B A S I L  KO M B U C H A  M U L ECU CU M B E R  B A S I L  KO M B U C H A  M U L E
Ti to’s ,  G i nge r  Ko m b u c h a ,  L i m e  Ju i c eTi to’s ,  G i nge r  Ko m b u c h a ,  L i m e  Ju i c e

ST R AW B E R RY  S M A S HST R AW B E R RY  S M A S H
Te q u i l a  o r  B o u r b o n ,  L i m e  Ju i c eTe q u i l a  o r  B o u r b o n ,  L i m e  Ju i c e

R OS E M A RY  G I N  F I Z ZR OS E M A RY  G I N  F I Z Z

CU CU M B E R  M I N T  L E M O N A D ECU CU M B E R  M I N T  L E M O N A D E
Ti to’s ,  C u c u m b e r,  Mi n t ,  Le m o n a d eTi to’s ,  C u c u m b e r,  Mi n t ,  Le m o n a d e

S P I K E D  G R E E N  T E AS P I K E D  G R E E N  T E A
Ti to’s ,  S i m p l e  Sy r u p ,  G re e n  Te aTi to’s ,  S i m p l e  Sy r u p ,  G re e n  Te a

B R E A K FA ST  M A R GA R I TAB R E A K FA ST  M A R GA R I TA
A l to s  te q u i l a ,  g r a p e f r u i t ,  o r a nge  j u i c e ,  sp i c y  r i mA l to s  te q u i l a ,  g r a p e f r u i t ,  o r a nge  j u i c e ,  sp i c y  r i m

Get your drink on
$1 1 .9 9$1 1 .9 9

If you have a food al lergy, please speak to your server,  the owner, the manager or chef.  Thoroughly cooking meats,  poultry,  seafood, shel l f ish or eggs reduces the r isk of food borne i l lness.If you have a food al lergy, please speak to your server,  the owner, the manager or chef.  Thoroughly cooking meats,  poultry,  seafood, shel l f ish or eggs reduces the r isk of food borne i l lness.


